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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Bentivogli, Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. NED 2 1-10-2007
2 Clou, Moïse S.V. A.E.W. NED 27-2-2007
3 Dalen, Hannah S.V. A.E.W. NED 12-5-2009
4 Dalen, Maud S.V. A.E.W. NED 8-5-2008
5 De Vries, Ramon S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 7-7-2006
6 Dekkers, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9 16-1-2008
7 Dhr. Visser, Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 10-6-2006
8 Di Leo, Livia SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22 28-8-2006
9 Gelauff, Sep S.V. A.E.W. NED 8 13-9-2006
10 Hadithi, Faris-Palko S.V. A.E.W. NED 20-7-2009
11 Heukelum van, Guusje DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 21 18-7-2006
12 Jongerius, Dion S.V. A.E.W. NED 13-7-2007
13 Lin Yuan, Tommy S.V. A.E.W. NED 4 3-11-2006
14 Remmen, Frederik SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 1 3-9-2008
15 Sekowski, Jane S.V. A.E.W. NED 17-6-2008
16 Waaijer, Sacha SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 20 18-11-2006
17 Wagenmans, Mikke DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 10-1-2007



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Remmen, Frederik SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 1
2 Bentivogli, Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. NED 2
3 Lin Yuan, Tommy S.V. A.E.W. NED 4
4 De Vries, Ramon S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6
5 Gelauff, Sep S.V. A.E.W. NED 8
6 Dekkers, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9
7 Waaijer, Sacha SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 20
8 Heukelum van, Guusje DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 21
9 Di Leo, Livia SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22
10 Dalen, Hannah S.V. A.E.W. NED
11 Wagenmans, Mikke DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED
12 Jongerius, Dion S.V. A.E.W. NED
13 Clou, Moïse S.V. A.E.W. NED
14 Dalen, Maud S.V. A.E.W. NED
15 Dhr. Visser, Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED
16 Hadithi, Faris-Palko S.V. A.E.W. NED
17 Sekowski, Jane S.V. A.E.W. NED
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Referee(s):

Clou, Moïse S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Jongerius, Dion S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Dekkers, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Remmen, Frederik SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED

Heukelum van, Guusje DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

Referee(s):

Dalen, Maud S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Gelauff, Sep S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Bentivogli, Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Sekowski, Jane S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Wagenmans, Mikke DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

Waaijer, Sacha SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED

Referee(s):

Lin Yuan, Tommy S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Dalen, Hannah S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Hadithi, Faris-Palko S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Di Leo, Livia SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

De Vries, Ramon S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Dhr. Visser, Zeb FENCING ERMELO / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Di Leo, Livia SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
2 Waaijer, Sacha SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 5 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 Bentivogli, Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. NED 4 0,80 18 9 +9 Advanced
4 Heukelum van, Guusje DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 3 0,75 14 7 +7 Advanced
5 Clou, Moïse S.V. A.E.W. NED 3 0,75 13 9 +4 Advanced
6 Lin Yuan, Tommy S.V. A.E.W. NED 3 0,60 16 10 +6 Advanced
7 Dhr. Visser, Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,60 13 10 +3 Advanced
8 Wagenmans, Mikke DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
9 De Vries, Ramon S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 15 13 +2 Advanced
10 Remmen, Frederik SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
11 Sekowski, Jane S.V. A.E.W. NED 2 0,40 11 17 -6 Advanced
12 Dekkers, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,25 11 14 -3 Advanced
13 Jongerius, Dion S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 0,25 7 15 -8 Advanced
14 Gelauff, Sep S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 0,20 12 19 -7 Advanced
15 Hadithi, Faris-Palko S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 0,20 5 18 -13 Advanced
16 Dalen, Maud S.V. A.E.W. NED 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Advanced
17 Dalen, Hannah S.V. A.E.W. NED 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
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Finals

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

1

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

1

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

2

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

3

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

4

Table of 8

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)

1

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)

2

Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

3

Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

4

Ref: Post, Peter (NED)

5

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)

6

Ref: Post, Peter (NED)

7

Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: Ilja, Dembo (NED)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 32

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED
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Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

1

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

1

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

2

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

3

Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

4

Table of 8

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Lin Yuan, Tommy NED 3-11-2006
2 Di Leo, Livia NED 28-8-2006
3T Heukelum van, Guusje NED 18-7-2006
3T Waaijer, Sacha NED 18-11-2006
5 Clou, Moïse NED 27-2-2007
6 Dhr. Visser, Zeb NED 10-6-2006
7 Wagenmans, Mikke NED 10-1-2007
8 Gelauff, Sep NED 13-9-2006
9 Bentivogli, Leonardo NED 1-10-2007
10 De Vries, Ramon NED 7-7-2006
11 Remmen, Frederik NED 3-9-2008
12 Sekowski, Jane NED 17-6-2008
13 Dekkers, Hugo NED 16-1-2008
14 Jongerius, Dion NED 13-7-2007
15 Hadithi, Faris-Palko NED 20-7-2009
16 Dalen, Hannah NED 12-5-2009
17 Dalen, Maud NED 8-5-2008
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Edridge, Paul NED P 115782 Ref: 3
Ilja, Dembo NED 117627 Ref: 1
Jelders, Christian NED P 108457 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Post, Peter NED P 117285 Ref: 2
Wassink, Jaap NED P 110290 Ref: 3


